Main Menu

Antipasti - Starters

Marinated Olives (V)
Garlic Bread (V)
Garlic Bread with Cheese (V)

Bruschetta (V)

Sliced bread, olive oil, marinated garlic, red onion, tomato.

Melanzana Parmigiana
Baked aubergines with basil, tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.

Funghi all'Aglio (V)

Mushrooms with garlic, olive oil and a touch of white wine.

Zuppa del Giorno
Soup of the day.

Bianchetti Fritti
Deep fried whitebaits.

Insalata Tricolore
Avocado, mozzarella, basil, tomato.

Calamari Fritti
Deep fried squid.

Gamberoni Mare Nostrum

Mediterranean prawns in garlic, chili and white wine sauce.

Avocado con Gamberetti

Avocado and peeled prawns with cocktail sauce

Antipasto della Zia

Mozzarella, Parma ham and roasted peppers in a bed of rocket.

Cocktail di Gamberi

Prawns in Marie Rose sauce on a bed of mix salad.

£3.25

£3.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.25

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£7.25

£7.25

£7.95



Secondi - Mains

Pollo Monte Bianco
Chicken breast with mushrooms, onion and cream sauce.
Pollo alla Cacciatora

Pan cooked chicken breast with garlic, peppers, mushrooms and tomato sauce.

Pollo alla Milanese
Breaded chicken breast served with spaghetti in tomato sauce.

Vitello alla Romana

Veal escalope with sage, Parma ham and white wine.

Vitello al Limone
Veal escalope with lemon and white wine.

Vitello alla Milanese
Pan- fried breaded veal escalope, served with spaghetti in tomato sauce.

Maiale con Senape
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream.

Fegato a Piacere

Calves liver of your choice:

Burro e Salvia: Butter and sage.

Alla Veneziana: Onion and balsamic vinegar.
Pancetta (Bacon): Plain grilled with pancetta.

Costolette di Agnello

Pan-cooked lamb cutlets with garlic, rosemary and red wine.

Fish Plaice

Pan-fried plaice fillet, white wine and lemon sauce.

Special of the Day

Please ask for today selection.

All main courses are served with mix vegetables.

Contorni - Side Orders

Deep Fried Courgettes

Mixed Salad

Tomato and Onion Salad

Rocket Salad and Parmesan Shavings
French Fries

Extra Roast Potatoes

Extra Mix Vegetables

*P.O.A. (Price On Asking).

£13.95

£13.95

£15.95

£16.50

£16.50

£17.50

£15.95

£16.95

£17.95

£11.95

P.O.A*

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



Pasta e Risotti

Ravioli Aurora (V) £10.95

Fresh pasta filled with wild mushrooms, tomato
sauce and a touch of cream.

Tagliatelle Primavera (V) £10.95
Tagliatelle pasta with cherry tomatoes, garlic,
onion, olives, peppers and mushrooms in tomato
sauce.

Penne Amatriciana £10.95

Penne pasta with pancetta (bacon), onion, garlic
and tomato sauce.

Spaghetti Carbonara £10.95

Spaghetti pasta with pancetta (bacon), egg,
parmesan and cream.

Spaghetti Bolognese £10.95
Spaghetti pasta with mince beef and tomato
sauce.

Spaghetti allo Scoglio £12.95
Spaghetti pasta with mixed seafood, garlic, cherry
tomatoes and white wine.

Linguine Mare e Terra £11.95
Linguine pasta with baby prawns, garlic,
courgettes, peppers and tomato sauce.
Tagliatelle al Salmone £11.95

Tagliatelle pasta with smoked salmon and
asparagus in white cream sauce.

Linguine ai Gamberoni £15.95

Linguine pasta with garlic, olive oil, fresh chili,
king prawns and rocket.

Lasagne al Forno £10.95
Oven baked layers of pasta with bolognese sauce,
egg, bechamel and cheese sauce.

Crespolini al Forno (V) £10.95

Pancakes filled with ricotta cheese and spinach,
baked with tomato and cheese sauce.

Risotto ai Funghi (V) £10.95

Arborio rice with onion, mushrooms and white
wine in cream sauce.

Risotto al Pollo £12.95

Arborio rice with onion, chicken and white wine in
cream sauce.

Risofto di Mare £13.95

Arborio rice cooked with mixed seafood, garlic,
fresh chili and tomato sauce.

Pizza

Margherita (V) £9.50
Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.
Americana £10.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni.
Piccante £10.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili peppers
and pepperoni.

Vegetariana (V) £11.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushrooms,
peppers, onion and olives.

Quattro Stagioni £11.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham,
mushrooms, olives and pepperoni.

Fiorentina £10.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, spinach and
egg.
Prosciutto £12.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Parma ham, rocket and
shaved parmesan.

Della Zia £10.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushrooms,
chicken and ham.

Calzone £12.95

Folded pizza filled with mushrooms, ham,
pepperoni, olives and sun-dried tomato.

Extra Toppings £1.95
Ham, Parma ham, Pepperoni, Olives,

Sun-dried Tomatoes, Chicken, Anchovies, Salami,
Mix Peppers, Rocket, Capers, Mushrooms.



Food Allergens

000209000000O6000

Our ingredients may contain trace of food allergens. Please advice a member of staff if
you or anybody in your party suffer any kind of allergy.




