Main Menu

Antipasti - Starters

Marinated Olives (V)	£3.25
Garlic Bread (V)	£3.95
Garlic Bread with Cheese (V)	£5.95
Bruschetta (V) Sliced bread, olive oil, marinated garlic, red onion, tomato.	£5.95
Melanzana Parmigiana Baked aubergines with basil, tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.	£7.25
Funghi all'Aglio (V) Mushrooms with garlic, olive oil and a touch of white wine.	£5.95
Zuppa del Giorno Soup of the day.	£5.95
Bianchetti Fritti Deep fried whitebaits.	£7.95
Insalata Tricolore Avocado, mozzarella, basil, tomato.	£7.95
Calamari Fritti Deep fried squid.	£7.95
Gamberoni Mare Nostrum Mediterranean prawns in garlic, chili and white wine sauce.	£8.50
Avocado con Gamberetti Avocado and peeled prawns with cocktail sauce	£7.25
Antipasto della Zia Mozzarella, Parma ham and roasted peppers in a bed of rocket.	£7.25
Cocktail di Gamberi	£7.95

Secondi - Mains

Pollo Monte Bianco	£13.95
Chicken breast with mushrooms, onion and cream sauce.	
Pollo alla Cacciatora	£13.95
Pan cooked chicken breast with garlic, peppers, mushrooms and tomato sauce.	
Pollo alla Milanese	£15.95
Breaded chicken breast served with spaghetti in tomato sauce.	
Vitello alla Romana	£16.50
Veal escalope with sage, Parma ham and white wine.	
Vitello al Limone	£16.50
Veal escalope with lemon and white wine.	
Vitello alla Milanese	£17.50
Pan- fried breaded veal escalope, served with spaghetti in tomato sauce.	
Maiale con Senape	£15.95
Maiale con Senape Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream.	£15.95
·	£15.95 £16.95
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice:	
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice: Burro e Salvia: Butter and sage.	
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice:	
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice: Burro e Salvia: Butter and sage. Alla Veneziana: Onion and balsamic vinegar.	
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice: Burro e Salvia: Butter and sage. Alla Veneziana: Onion and balsamic vinegar. Pancetta (Bacon): Plain grilled with pancetta.	£16.95
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice: Burro e Salvia: Butter and sage. Alla Veneziana: Onion and balsamic vinegar. Pancetta (Bacon): Plain grilled with pancetta. Costolette di Agnello	£16.95
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice: Burro e Salvia: Butter and sage. Alla Veneziana: Onion and balsamic vinegar. Pancetta (Bacon): Plain grilled with pancetta. Costolette di Agnello Pan-cooked lamb cutlets with garlic, rosemary and red wine.	£16.95 £17.95
Pork escalope cooked with honey, mustard and a dash of cream. Fegato a Piacere Calves liver of your choice: Burro e Salvia: Butter and sage. Alla Veneziana: Onion and balsamic vinegar. Pancetta (Bacon): Plain grilled with pancetta. Costolette di Agnello Pan-cooked lamb cutlets with garlic, rosemary and red wine. Fish Plaice	£16.95 £17.95

All main courses are served with mix vegetables.

Contorni - **Side Orders**

Deep Fried Courgettes	£3.95
Mixed Salad	£3.95
Tomato and Onion Salad	£3.95
Rocket Salad and Parmesan Shavings	£3.95
French Fries	£3.95
Extra Roast Potatoes	£3.95
Extra Mix Vegetables	£3.95

Pasta e Risotti

Ravioli Aurora (V) £10.95

Fresh pasta filled with wild mushrooms, tomato sauce and a touch of cream.

Tagliatelle Primavera (V) £10.95

Tagliatelle pasta with cherry tomatoes, garlic, onion, olives, peppers and mushrooms in tomato sauce.

Penne Amatriciana £10.95

Penne pasta with pancetta (bacon), onion, garlic and tomato sauce.

Spaghetti Carbonara £10.95

Spaghetti pasta with pancetta (bacon), egg, parmesan and cream.

Spaghetti Bolognese £10.95

Spaghetti pasta with mince beef and tomato sauce.

Spaghetti allo Scoglio £12.95

Spaghetti pasta with mixed seafood, garlic, cherry tomatoes and white wine.

Linguine Mare e Terra £11.95

Linguine pasta with baby prawns, garlic, courgettes, peppers and tomato sauce.

Tagliatelle al Salmone £11.95

Tagliatelle pasta with smoked salmon and asparagus in white cream sauce.

Linguine ai Gamberoni £15.95

Linguine pasta with garlic, olive oil, fresh chili, king prawns and rocket.

Lasagne al Forno £10.95

Oven baked layers of pasta with bolognese sauce, egg, bechamel and cheese sauce.

Crespolini al Forno (V) £10.95

Pancakes filled with ricotta cheese and spinach, baked with tomato and cheese sauce.

Risotto ai Funghi (V) £10.95

Arborio rice with onion, mushrooms and white wine in cream sauce.

Risotto al Pollo £12.95

Arborio rice with onion, chicken and white wine in cream sauce.

Risotto di Mare £13.95

Arborio rice cooked with mixed seafood, garlic, fresh chili and tomato sauce.

Pizza

Margherita (V)

£9.50

Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.

Americana

£10.50

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni.

Piccante

£10.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili peppers and pepperoni.

Vegetariana (V)

£11.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, peppers, onion and olives.

Quattro Stagioni

£11.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, mushrooms, olives and pepperoni.

Fiorenting

£10.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, spinach and egg.

Prosciutto

£12.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Parma ham, rocket and shaved parmesan.

Della Zia

£10.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, chicken and ham.

Calzone

£12.95

Folded pizza filled with mushrooms, ham, pepperoni, olives and sun-dried tomato.

Extra Toppings

£1.95

Ham, Parma ham, Pepperoni, Olives, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Chicken, Anchovies, Salami, Mix Peppers, Rocket, Capers, Mushrooms.

Food Allergens

































Our ingredients may contain trace of food allergens. Please advice a member of staff if you or anybody in your party suffer any kind of allergy.